

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.22-23 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2323-2324 OF 2003

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIKHAJI MANGAJI THAKOR &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for intervention)

Date : 28/10/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
(IN CHAMBER)For Appellant (s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s. I.M. Nanavati Associate

M/s. P.H. Parekh &amp; Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these applications along with the main appeals.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER