

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 26,27, 28 AND 29 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2323-24 OF 2003

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIKAJI MAGANJI THAKORE(D)LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for Intervention)

(With Office Report dt. 19.1.2007)

Date: 13/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Miss Shivangi, Adv. for

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application for intervention is allowed subject to all just exceptions.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master