

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2323-2324 OF 2003

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIKAJI MAGANJI THAKORE(D) LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 27/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv. for
M/S Parekh And Co.,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.K. Thakker is not a
member.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Vinod Kulvi
Court Master