

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2323-2324 OF 2003

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIKAJI MAGANJI THAKORE(D)LRs. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and intervention and permission to file affidavit and with office report))

Date: 30/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Parekh And Co., Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the request of the learned counsel for the parties,
matter is adjourned by two weeks. Additional documents, if any, be
filed within two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master