

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2323-2324 OF 2003

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIKAJI MAGANJI THAKORE(D)LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents, intervention, permission to file affidavit and permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing IO.T. and permission to file addl. documents and exemption from filing)

Date: 06/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Pinky, Adv.
 Ms. Jesal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Abhichandani, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
 Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv
 M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.
 Mr. Ambrish Kumar ,Adv
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 8th May, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master